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5 km AOK Fitnesslauf Lauf-Nr: 2
01:35:16LG Mettenheim Esefeld Katrin1

Troch Kerstin
Warkus Florian
Sirl Markus
Forster Hermann

00:19:31
00:21:29
00:16:45
00:17:26
00:20:05

01:38:58ptsv rosenheim vom Dorp Katka2
Glomb Aga
Alraun Fabian
Merz Christoph
Gröschl Simon

00:18:39
00:20:47
00:16:19
00:19:22
00:23:51

01:48:51LG Mettenheim Heigl Eva3
Huber Sabine
Puschner Jörg
Nagelsdiek Fabian
Dresl Michael

00:21:38
00:21:45
00:20:50
00:22:14
00:22:24

01:54:02LG Mettenheim Mieth Ulrike4
Binder Christine
Schnaitter Hermann
Reindl Albert
Reisenbüchler Adolf

00:22:07
00:22:09
00:22:48
00:22:53
00:24:05

01:57:42LG Arnstorf Braumüller Melanie5
Straubinger Greta
Haberl Samuel
Braumüller Matias
Straubinger Alois 

00:21:49
00:22:30
00:20:45
00:23:14
00:29:24

02:00:52LG Mettenheim Wagner Anna6
Mayerhofer Anita
Beran Gerhard
Nettelnstroth Jannik
Stadler Helmut

00:22:29
00:23:53
00:24:20
00:24:46
00:25:24

02:00:54DJKSV Oberndorf Pommer Giulia7
Koreck Danielle
Glück Quirin
Spiegel Patrick
Spiegel Florian

00:24:16
00:26:06
00:21:00
00:22:55
00:26:37

02:04:19WSV Zellerreit Maierbacher Sabine8
Maierbacher Morena
Maierbacher Stephan
Reiter Christoph
Maierbacher Joseph

00:24:56
00:26:49
00:23:29
00:24:29
00:24:36

02:05:51SV 86 Schönberg Rauscheder Christine9
Sporrer Franziska
Kleindienst Thomas
Mosner Gerhard
Marsch Christian 

00:24:50
00:27:35
00:22:21
00:24:21
00:26:44
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02:06:27SV Schwindegg Wild Verena10
Stadler Denise
Stadler David
Stadler Georg
Kuhn Martin

00:26:17
00:30:56
00:19:18
00:24:37
00:25:19

02:09:07LG Mettenheim Schmitt Anne11
Hutter Dr. Sigrid
Staudenmeir Robert
Weingartner Georg
Hell Bernhard

00:24:09
00:24:40
00:26:28
00:26:31
00:27:19

02:09:54TSV Simbach am Inn Gring Stefanie12
Lagleder Brigitte
Krinninger Bruno
Lagleder Ulrich
Schmidt Uwe

00:26:41
00:26:52
00:20:19
00:25:48
00:30:14

02:16:13VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

Matthes Cornelia13
Lachmann Heike
Fratzke Andreas
Rochlitz Max
Rochlitz Helmut

00:35:42
00:35:45
00:19:47
00:21:47
00:23:12

02:18:21LG Mettenheim Wimpersinger Kornelia14
Kolm Iris
Scherer Roland
Stettner Korbinian
Wanka Reinhard

00:24:55
00:26:39
00:27:30
00:28:48
00:30:29

02:22:37SVG Ruhstorf/Rott Holzbauer  Eva-Maria15
Wührer Gertraud
Schnellberger Alexander
Grasmann Ludwig
Lindinger Christian

00:25:00
00:28:14
00:20:00
00:27:01
00:42:22

02:29:02SV Schwindegg Kirz Jane16
Empl-Kuhn Irmi
Evrat Jean
Stiftl David
Kirz Thomas

00:31:51
00:32:19
00:25:38
00:28:06
00:31:08

02:35:51LG Mettenheim Lauf10! Forster Christina17
Gößl Sonja
Hintermaier Markus
Schmidt Achim
Eichinger Andre

00:29:28
00:29:30
00:29:36
00:33:16
00:34:01

02:42:40Chiemgau-Holz Konhäuser Angelika18
Dietze Marina
Gramsamer Josef
Zell Albert
Winkler Harald

00:31:36
00:34:18
00:32:04
00:32:06
00:32:36


